Remove this section
if drain exit is through
end cap

N,

[107]
4.21

[97.60]
3.84

Opening accepts
3" or 4" pipe
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MFG APPR.
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC Q.A.
TOLERANCING PER: COMMENTS:

MATERIAL

PP 40% TF
FINISH
SPINO. 4 /C-3
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